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Practice started at 16:20:50
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(19) Bryan LAUDENBERG
(3) Lucas SCHOENMAKERS (R) 1 16:22:43.350 1:14.695 +9.087 29.446 24.926 20.323
1 16:22:41.804 1:07.058 +2.080 27.162 19.987 19.909 2 16:23:49.736 1:06.386 +0.778 26.926 19.310 20.150
2 16:23:47.284 1:05.480 +0.502 26.608 19.121 19.751 3 16:24:55.821 1:06.085 +0.477 26.644 19.242 20.199
3 16:24:52.412 1:05.128 +0.150 26.469 18.985 19.674 4 16:26:01.548 1:05.727 +0.119 26.600 19.149 19.978
4 16:25:57.574 1:05.162 +0.184 26.426 19.136 19.600 5 16:27:07.450 1:05.902 +0.294 26.715 19.149 20.038
5 16:27:02.675 1:05.101 +0.123 26.515 18.896 19.690 6 16:28:13.142 1:05.692 +0.084 26.557 19.256 19.879
6 16:28:07.842 1:05.167 +0.189 26.471 19.018 19.678 7 16:29:19.054 1:05.912 +0.304 26.661 19.301 19.950
7 16:29:12.820 1:04.978 26.336 18.937 19.705 8 16:30:24.662 26.511 19.196 19.901
8 16:30:18.066 1:05.246 +0.268 26.441 18.910 19.895 9 16:31:30.738 1:06.076 +0.468 26.690 19.357 20.029
9 16:31:23.469 1:05.403 +0.425 26.515 19.047 19.841 10 16:32:36.608 1:05.870 +0.262 26.630 19.307 19.933
10 16:32:28.459 1:04.990 +0.012 26.291 18.894 19.805 11 16:33:42.542 1:05.934 +0.326 26.647 19.214 20.073
11 16:33:33.718 1:05.259 +0.281 26.435 18.998 19.826
(22) Liewe RUTTEN
(5) Daniel Sugar 1 16:22:07.599 1:07.548 +1.604 27.891 19.343 20.314
1 16:22:10.072 1:06.637 +1.370 27.567 19.254 19.816 2 16:23:15.758 1:08.159 +2.215 27.633 19.916 20.610
2 16:23:16.152 1:06.080 +0.813 26.867 19.258 19.955 3 16:24:22.584 1:06.826 +0.882 27.447 19.471 19.908
3 16:24:21.970 1:05.818 +0.551 26.920 19.111 19.787 4 16:25:28.528 26.691 19.297 19.956
4 16:25:27.275 1:05.305 +0.038 26.395 19.127 19.783 5 16:26:35.026 1:06.498 +0.554 26.987 19.362 20.149
5 16:26:32.542 26.305 19.074 19.888 6 16:27:42.050 1:07.024 +1.080 26.969 19.482 20.573
6 16:27:37.885 1:05.343 +0.076 26.432 19.188 19.723 7 16:28:48.691 1:06.641 +0.697 27.010 19.479 20.152
7 16:28:43.383 1:05.498 +0.231 26.424 19.173 19.901 8 16:29:55.516 1:06.825 +0.881 27.137 19.500 20.188
8 16:29:51.954 1:08.571 +3.304 26.834 20.209 21.528 9 16:31:02.355 1:06.839 +0.895 27.254 19.331 20.254
9 16:30:58.724 1:06.770 +1.503 27.236 19.554 19.980 10 16:32:08.978 1:06.623 +0.679 27.028 19.347 20.248
10 16:32:04.304 1:05.580 +0.313 26.479 19.162 19.939 11 16:33:15.548 1:06.570 +0.626 27.180 19.302 20.088
12 16:34:22.415 1:06.867 +0.923 27.107 19.594 20.166
(6) Robert DE HAAN
1 16:22:04.024 1:06.981 +1.610 27.570 19.150 20.261 (41) Senna VERSLUIJS
2 16:23:14.882 1:10.858 +5.487 28.152 22.502 20.204 1 16:22:04.052 1:07.271 +1.029 27.636 19.220 20.415
3 16:24:20.722 1:05.840 +0.469 26.794 19.172 19.874 2 16:23:10.688 1:06.636 +0.394 27.249 19.265 20.122
4 16:25:26.093 26.407 19.209 19.755 3 16:24:17.268 1:06.580 +0.338 26.978 19.530 20.072
5 16:26:32.198 1:06.105 +0.734 26.768 19.180 20.157 4 16:25:23.717 1:06.449 +0.207 26.931 19.399 20.119
6 16:27:37.707 1:05.509 +0.138 26.573 19.132 19.804 5 16:26:29.959 26.802 19.239 20.201
7 16:28:43.255 1:05.548 +0.177 26.361 19.175 20.012 6 16:27:36.850 1:06.891 +0.649 27.006 19.620 20.265
8 16:29:50.983 1:07.728 +2.357 26.545 20.292 20.891 7 16:28:43.255 1:06.405 +0.163 26.901 19.371 20.133
9 16:31:16.159 1:25.176 +19.805 30.554 29.837 24785 8 16:29:49.525 1:06.270 +0.028 26.725 19.402 20.143
10 16:32:30.100 1:13.941 +8.570 33.303 20.407 20.231 9 16:31:34.149 1:44.624 +38.382 27.083 19.451 58.090
11 16:33:36.179 1:06.079 +0.708 27.008 19.148 19.923 10 16:32:41.470 1:07.321 +1.079 27.432 19.559 20.330
1 16:33:49.266 1:07.796 +1.554 27.249 20.108 20.439
(24) Kris HAANEN (R)
1 16:22:07.691 1:07.311 +1.833 27.735 19.480 20.096 (77) Senna Kortman
2 16:23:14.278 1:06.587 +1.109 27.047 19.516 20.024 1 16:22:13.289 1:07.486 +1.226 27.709 19.547 20.230
3 16:24:20.413 1:06.135 +0.657 26.860 19.297 19.978 2 16:23:20.013 1:06.724 +0.464 27.043 19.505 20.176
4 16:25:26.415 1:06.002 +0.524 26.798 19.439 19.765 3 16:24:26.456 1:06.443 +0.183 26.889 19.434 20.120
5 16:26:32.575 1:06.160 +0.682 26.372 19.206 20.582 4 16:25:32.756 1:06.300 +0.040 26.839 19.403 20.058
6 16:27:38.223 1:05.648 +0.170 26.768 19.153 19.727 5 16:26:39.306 1:06.550 +0.290 26.868 19.391 20.291
7 16:28:43.701 26.283 19.228 19.967 6 16:27:45.711 1:06.405 +0.145 26.753 19.385 20.267
8 16:29:51.461 1:07.760 +2.282 27.709 19.189 20.862 7 16:29:02.353 1:16.642 +10.382 26.859 29.664 20.119
9 16:31:00.385 1:08.924 +3.446 29.453 19.403 20.068 8 16:30:08.820 1:06.467 +0.207 26.918 19.343 20.206
10 16:32:06.032 1:05.647 +0.169 26.523 19.181 19.943 9 16:31:15.348 1:06.528 +0.268 26.841 19.369 20.318
1 16:33:11.705 1:05.673 +0.195 26.581 19.202 19.890 10 16:32:21.608 26.809 19.414 20.037
12 16:34:17.317 1:05.612 +0.134 26.641 19.225 19.746 1 16:33:28.511 1:06.903 +0.643 26.940 19.600 20.363
(8) Dani van RUITHEN (61) Omer Asaf KOLOT (R)
1 16:22:41.779 1:07.170 +1.596 27.217 19.869 20.084 1 16:22:07.939 1:07.703 +1.442 27.997 19.457 20.249
2 16:23:47.965 1:06.186 +0.612 26.973 19.245 19.968 2 16:23:15.914 1:07.975 +1.714 27.399 19.917 20.659
3 16:24:53.631 1:05.666 +0.092 26.632 19.253 19.781 3 16:24:34.230 1:18.316 +12.055 27.492 19.603 31.221
4 16:25:59.552 1:05.921 +0.347 26.782 19.249 19.890 4 16:25:40.706 1:06.476 +0.215 26.960 19.304 20.212
5 16:27:05.131 1:05.579 +0.005 26.595 19.107 19.877 5 16:26:47.128 1:06.422 +0.161 26.704 19.356 20.362
6 16:28:10.705 26.619 19.104 19.851 6 16:27:53.437 1:06.309 +0.048 26.891 19.295 20.123
7 16:29:16.699 1:05.994 +0.420 26.785 19.124 20.085 7 16:28:59.698 26.811 19.334 20.116
8 16:30:22.514 1:05.815 +0.241 26.558 19.352 19.905 8 16:30:06.076 1:06.378 +0.117 26.892 19.294 20.192
9 16:31:28.552 1:06.038 +0.464 26.672 19.338 20.028 9 16:31:12.882 1:06.806 +0.545 26.954 19.410 20.442
10 16:32:34.448 1:05.896 +0.322 26.714 19.186 19.996 10 16:32:19.590 1:06.708 +0.447 26.863 19.528 20.317
n 16:33:40.582 1:06.134 +0.560 26.745 19.406 19.983 1 16:33:44.879 1:25.289 +19.028 26.945 19.366 38.978
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(37) Dion FRANC
1 16:22:07.339 1:07.290 +0.787 27.434 19.408 20.448
2 16:23:15.543 1:08.204 +1.701 27.503 19.782 20.919
3 16:24:23.751 1:08.208 +1.705 27.317 20.625 20.266
4 16:25:30.354 1:06.603 +0.100 26.744 19.508 20.351
5 16:27:44.655 2:14.301 +1:07.798 28.092 19587  1:26.622
6 16:28:52.364 1:07.709 +1.206 27.596 19.756 20.357
7 16:29:58.867 26.944 19.331 20.228
8 16:31:06.278 1:07.411 +0.908 27.102 19.738 20.571
9 16:32:13.471 1:07.193 +0.690 27.022 19.461 20.710
10 16:33:20.833 1:07.362 +0.859 27.434 19.435 20.493
1 16:34:27.909 1:07.076 +0.573 27.238 19.411 20.427
Official Timing www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits

Timekeeping Julia Jager:

Steward Kris Lambrecht:

Printed: 06.05.2016 16:37:20

posted at:

Racedirector Wim Hallers:

Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:

h

MW-RACE
C DN S U LTI NG

Page 2/2



